
Monday, September 19, 2022 
Zoom QR Code Registration
Meeting ID: 816 0954 7316
Passcode: 109620

Monday, October 17, 2022 
Zoom QR Code Registration 
Meeting ID: 870 4065 7656
Passcode: 309435

Monday, November 21, 2022 
Zoom QR Code Registration   
Meeting ID: 890 6528 5255
Passcode: 949430

Monday, December 19, 2022 
Zoom QR Code Registration  
Meeting ID: 833 6988 4001
Passcode: 402026

Monday, January 16, 2023 | MLK Day
Zoom QR Code Registration 
Meeting ID: 897 8630 9845
Passcode: 539789

Anika Wilson Starling
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Motivational Mondays: Zoom Dates

E M P O W E R I N G  L E A D E R S : A  P I N K P R I N T  F O R  S U C C E S S

Perks for Prayer

ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA SORORITY, INCORPORATED® 
THE MAGNIFICENT MID-WESTERN REGION

presents



Monday, February 20, 2023 | President's Day
Zoom QR Code Registration  
Meeting ID: 883 0496 0730
Passcode: 927511

Monday, March 20, 2023 
Zoom QR Code Registration  
Meeting ID: 840 8176 4205
Passcode: 212332

Monday, April 17, 2023 
Zoom QR Code Registration   
Meeting ID: 813 5629 8361
Passcode: 705581

Monday, May 15, 2023 
Zoom QR Code Registration   
Meeting ID: 868 5084 0107
Passcode: 322417

Monday, June 19, 2023 | Juneteenth
Zoom QR Code Registration  
Meeting ID: 845 1900 3044
Passcode: 806102

Anika Wilson Starling
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Motivational Mondays: Zoom Dates

E M P O W E R I N G  L E A D E R S : A  P I N K P R I N T  F O R  S U C C E S S

Perks for Prayer

ALPHA KAPPA ALPHA SORORITY, INCORPORATED® 
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